
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

58 

5 

88 

8 

26 

48 

17 

27 

10 

84 

77 

89 

24 

60 

559 

Rider 

LUNETTA LUCA 

VENTURINI ALEX 

TATOLI JACOPO 

GURECKY JAKUB 

FRASCA LORENZO 

PHOMMARA LENOXX 

HONZAK ONDREJ 

SALMELA RICO 

PROKES MICHAL 

PALKA MATYAS 

FOKKERT JUSTIN 

NOVAK ALEX 

CHOTE JAYANT 

WIND SVEN 

KANTAR BOZIC 

Class 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

JUNIOR A 

Nat. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

FIN 

CZE 

CZE 

NLD 

SVN 

NLD 

NLD 

SVN 

FMN 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

ACCR 

FMI 

FMI 

ACCR 

SML 

ACCR 

ACCR 

KNMV 

AMZS 

KNMV 

KNMV 

AMZS 

Team 

PHANTOM 

MOTOCLUB E.CECCHI 

SUSTO PISTA 

ACCR 

MOTOCLUB E. CECCHI 

M.C. PASOLINI 

ACCR 

SML 

ACCR 

ACCR 

KNMV 

AMZS 

KNMV 

KNMV 

AMZS 

Bike 

PHANTOM 

PHANTOM 

BLATA 

BLATA 

PHANTOM 

PASINI 

POLINI 

BLATA 

BLATA 

BLATA 

GRC 

POLINI 

BZM 

GRC 

IAME 

In Lap 

13 

13 

7 

12 

2 

11 

7 

7 

9 

1 

15 

11 

12 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

33.959 

33.985 

34.852 

35.863 

35.992 

36.082 

36.948 

37.079 

37.101 

37.481 

37.870 

37.956 

38.807 

39.135 

39.594 

Diff 

0.026 

0.893 

1.904 

2.033 

2.123 

2.989 

3.120 

3.142 

3.522 

3.911 

3.997 

4.848 

5.176 

5.635 

Avg. Speed 

44,219 

45,554 

40,133 

39,519 

27,823 

37,270 

31,670 

36,717 

34,268 

34,410 

41,002 

32,628 

34,153 

37,134 

17,271 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
START: 10:09  FINISH: 10:19  EXPOSURE:.................... 

Printed: 31/07/2015 10:21:19 

D.S.T. Renato Cartone..............  CoC  Sgarzi Fabio .................. Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr 

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING 

JUNIOR A 

FREE PRACTICE 2 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:09:05 

MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km 
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